Aug 28 - 31
31-Aug
31-Aug

5-Sep
29-Sep
Sep - TBC

6-Oct
9-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct
Oct - TBC

Oct/Nov - TBC

13-Nov
23-Nov
Nov - TBC

1-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec

8-Jan
26-Jan
Jan - TBC

8-Feb
9-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
19-Feb
Feb - TBC

21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar

9-Apr
27-Apr
Apr - TBC
Apr - TBC

10-May
18-May
21-May

May/Jun - TBC

8-Jun

13-Jun
15-Jun
19-Jun
21-Jun
27-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun

Parent Education and Network events are To Be Confirmed.

Feb 9/17

RIVER VALLEY SCHOOL CALENDAR
2017-2018 School Year

Staff Organizational Days
New RVS Family Orientation 1 -2 pm
RVS Families - Classroom Orientation 2 - 4 pm

First Day of School - Parent Coffee Welcome 8:30/8:45 - 9:30 am

PD Day - No School
Welcome Back Festival hosted by Parent Network

School Closed

Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed

Progress Meetings 1 pm - 8 pm - Early Dismissal (11:45 am)
Progress Meetings 8 am - 4 pm - No School

Parent Education Evening

RVS Annual Gala

In lieu of Remembrance Day - School Closed
Progress Reports go home
Fall Fun Event hosted by Parent Network

PD Day - No School
Last day of School before Winter Break
Winter Break Begins

Classes Resume After Winter Break
PD Day - No School
Parent Education Evening

Progress Meetings 1 pm - 8 pm - Early Dismissal (11:45 am)
Progress Meetings 8 am - 4 pm - No School

Teacher's Convention - No School

Teacher's Convention - No School

Family Day Holiday - School Closed

Winter is Wonderful Event hosted by Parent Network

Progress Reports go home
Last day of School before Spring Break
Spring Break Begins

Classes Resume after Spring Break

PD Day - No School

Parent Education Evening

Spring Fling Event hosted by Parent Network

Gr 6 English Language Arts PAT - Part A
School Closed
Victoria Day - School Closed

Farewell Feast Event hosted by Parent Network

Transition Meeting Day - No School
Gr 6 English Language Arts PAT - Part B
Gr 6 Mathematics PAT

Gr 6 Social Studies PAT

Gr 6 Science PAT

Progress Reports go home

Last day of School before Summer Break - Early Dismissal (11:45 am)

Summer Break Begins / Staff Organizational Day

*Calendar is subject to change

* Calendar is subject to change

August September
Su|Mo| Tu |We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
112]3]4]|5 1|2
6|7 8|09 10]11]12 s sl 6|7 8]09
13]|14|15] 16| 17| 18| 19 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
20|21 22]|23]|24]|25] 26 17118 | 19| 20] 21| 22| 23
27128129130 241251 26]27|28]29] 30
October November
Su|Mo| Tu |We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
1 2 31415 6| 7 2 3| 4
8| 9]110)11(12|13]|14 5 6|7 9]10] 11
15| 16| 17| 18 [Grague0l 21| [12[13[ 14|15 16]17]18
22123124 |125(26|27] 28 19120 21| 22 24 | 25
29|30 31 2627]28]29] 30
December January
Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo| Tu [We| Th| Fr | Sa
1| 2 1{23]4|5]|6
3|45 6789 [7|HEM o[10[1]12]13
10| 1112|131 14| 15| 16 141 15|16 17| 18| 19| 20
1718|1920 211 22| 23 21]22]123]24)25]26] 27
24125]26|27]28]29] 30 28| 29]30] 31
31
February March
Su|Mo| Tu |We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
1 2 3 1 2 3
4| 5]6|7 10 4|51 6]7|8]9]10
1111213141 15| 16| 17 11|12 13|14 15] 16| 17
18119120 21]|22|23| 24 18| 19| 20 221 23| 24
25| 26|27 28 25]126]27]28]29]|30] 31
April May
Su|Mo| Tu |We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
1 23|45 6| 7 1] 2 31415
8 Bl 0 12[12]|13[14 6|7 |8 | o1
1516|1718 | 19| 20| 21 13| 14| 15|16 17] 18| 19
2223124125126 27| 28 20| 21|22 23(24]|25]| 26
29| 30 27128]29]30] 31
June July
Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo| Tu [We| Th| Fr | Sa
1] 2 112]|3|4]5]|6]|7
314]5|6 7 9 8| 9|10|11|12]13]| 14
10| 11| 12 434 14 =351 16 15]116| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21
17 | 18 (19 20 [T 22| 23 22123]|24]25]|26]| 27|28
24| 25 stzs 29[ 30 293031

First / Last Day of Classes
First Day After Break

No School
Early Dismissal (11:45 am
at both campuses)

TBC To Be Confirmed

School/Parent Functions
Progress Meetings/Reports
PAT Exams

* Visit www.rivervalleyschool.ca for updates




